~Pn Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis
: ; Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Famalicdo, 18.7. - 21.7.2013

Prova 35 Femin., 400m Livres Open
20-07-2013 - 18:20 Startlist Final
Rec Nac Absoluto 4:19.75 Ana Goncalves Neto FPN Luxembourg (LUX) 29-06-2013
Rec Nac Inf B 4:43.70 tempo limite
Rec Nac Inf A 4:31.53 tempo limite
Rec Nac Juv 4:28.67 tempo limite
Rec Nac Jun 4:20.37 Marta Andreia Ferreira FPN Berlim (GER) 04-08-2002
Rec Nac Sen 4:19.75 Ana Goncalves Neto FPN Luxembourg (LUX) 29-06-2013

TAC Jun2 Fem 16: 4:38.00 / TAC Junl Fem 15: 4:43.00 / TAC JUV Fem Juv: 4:56.00

Pista Nome

Final A

Mafalda Gomes Beleza
Vania Soares Neves
Federica Vaccaro

Ana Goncalves Neto
Filipa Vilas Ruivo
Joana Aguiar Rodrigues
Maria Luis Amorim
Maria Teresa Amorim

O~NO OIS WN -

Final B

1 Ana Silva Costa

2 Maria Carolina Ribeiro

3 Carolina Mantua Guedes

4 Ines Alexandra Paiva

5 Mariana Cunha Guerra

6 Ana Margarida Domingos

7 Barbara Marques Rodrigues
8 Ana Monica Eloi

Inscrices suplentes

Adriana Daniela Castro
Marta Alexandra Saraiva

Ano  Clube

94  Sporting
90 Viana Natacao
97 Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza

95 Porto
97  Nautico da Marinha Grande
93 Porto
95 Porto
97 Porto

98 Famalicao

98 Porto
98  Sporting
96 Alges

98 Columbofila Cantanhedense
93  Academico Viseu

97  Alges

96 Nautico da Marinha Grande

97 Porto
93  Uniao Piedense

Tp inscrigdo

4:32.93
4:31.75
4:29.34
4:25.65
4:27.49
4:30.00
4:32.21
4:35.38

4:37.22
4:36.88
4:36.18
4:35.91
4:35.97
4:36.88
4:37.07
4:37.97

4:38.13
4:39.07
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